All dimensions in mm.
Datamate Connectors
23www.harwin.com
Female Crimp
	 Part numbers are for housings and the equivalent
number of contacts.
	 Contacts are rear insertable.
	 For British Standard versions see pages 18 to 19.

	� Instruction sheets available at www.harwin.com/downloads/instructions
Wire Stripping Details
HOW TO ORDER
Single Row double Row Calculation
A B + 5.15
B Total no. of contacts - 2
Calculation
A B + 5.15
B (Total no. of contacts - 1) x 2
A max 3.40
2.00
B
7.55
Ø1.10 max (Ø0.75 max
for Extra Small Bore)
2.00 nominal
A max 5.40
7.55
2.00 2.00
B
Finish
01 Gold + Tin (M80-788/789/888/889/898/899)
05 Gold (M80-788/789/888/889/898/899)
42 Gold + Tin (M80-611/613/844/845)
45 Gold (M80-611/613/844/845)
type
Single Double
798 788 Extra Small Bore (28-32 AWG), Hi-Temp Plastic
845 844 Small Bore (24-28 AWG), Hi-Temp Plastic
611 613 Large Bore (22 AWG), Hi-Temp Plastic
898 888 Small Bore (24-28 AWG)
899 889 Large Bore (22 AWG)
Series code
M80  -  XXX  XX  XX
total No. of contacts
02 to 07, 17 Single Row
04, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 26, 34 Double Row
D
atamate
L-
TE
K
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Headers & Wire Housings category:
Click to view products by  Harwin manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
95000-104TRLF  10135584-644402LF  DF62W-EP2022PCA  95000-106TRLF  DF62W-2022SCA  DF62W-EP2022PC  2203348  DF62W-
2022SC  1084018  1029039  1084017  802-10-012-10-002000  1112640  1112639  000-34000  0009482033  0009507031  57102-S06-03LF
57202-S52-04LF  PCN6-15S-2.5E  0039019024  58102-G61-06LF  582553-1  0009485154  0009508121  0022285053  0050291907  018731A
LY20-4P-DT1-P1E-BR  02.125.8002.8  60101931  60598-1 (Cut Strip)  M1625-3R/100  61062-3  61082-181009  636-1427  638009-1  641938-9
641991-4  644168-1  647662-1  65039-019ELF  65817-002LF  65817-015LF  65863-015LF  66207-023LF  67016-026LF  67046-001LF  67095-
007LF  67230-005LF